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DISTANCE

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

Winner
Lady Dunmore
Ambidazzle
Euphoric Summer
Annika

Perfect Command
Star Status

Park Bench
Baraconi

Lady Magnus

My Prince Charming
Exalted Maxine

Our Deep Agenda
Wide Awake

RACE9

Saturday, 1 May 2021
Morphettville

Fine

TRUE
Good 4 R1-9
5.43 (Turf)

OFFTIME
70.90

IVRTIME

70.84
70.86
71.16
71.20
71.22
71.34
71.36
71.38
71.52
71.60
71.64
71.78
72.00

TDIFF" +/-

0.06

25.48
25.60
25.04
25.24
25.40
25.92
25.68
25.10
25.80
25.36
24.80
24.72
25.00

25.48
25.60
25.04
25.24
25.40
25.92
25.68
25.10
25.80
25.36
24.80
24.72
25.00

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING
IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES
RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

LATE SPLITS

L1200

L1000

IVR ©

Bench Mark VR Figures

46.12  35.28

46.12
45.96
45.82
45.42
45.68
46.28
45.72
46.24
46.84
47.06
47.00

35.32
35.12
34.98
34.44
34.78
35.38
34.86
35.32
36.08
36.16
36.10

23.90

24.04
23.68
23.80
23.48
23.52
24.24
23.84
24.20
24.66
24.84
24.60

12.10

12.42
12.06
12.12
11.88
12.16
12.48
12.18
12.54
12.86
13.02
12.70

Race Summary

OUR DEEP AGENDA led comfortably, however peaked on his run. STAR
STATUS was slow into stride however finished the race off well over the
final 200m. EUPHORIC SUMMER started favourite and had a good run
behind the leaders but appeared to have every opportunity.
AMBIDAZZLE had the fastest splits of the race although having to wait
for a full run until passing the 150m where she hit the line well. LADY
DUNMORE got clear running from the top of the straight and had all the
momentum to hold off the stablemate late in the event.

PIR1200 PIR1000 PIR800 PIR600 PIR400 PIR200 L1200 L1000 L800 L600
9 9 8 4 10.86 11.16
10 10 10 6 10.94 11.10
4 3 3 10.80 11.28
6 6 9 10.84 11.44
8 7 7 8 10.84 11.18
13 13 13 13 10.98
11 11 12 10 10.90 11.26
5 5 4 5 10.90 11.14
12 12 11 12 10.86 11.02
7 8 6 7 10.92 11.12
2 2 11.42

2 2 10.90 11.32
3 4 5 11 10.90 11.50

11.32
11.36
11.62
11.62
11.68
11.60
11.36
11.76
11.66
11.66
11.80
11.82
11.90

11.86
12.42
12.06
12.12
11.88
12.16
12.48
12.18
12.54
12.86
13.02
12.70




