

Date: Saturday, 1 May 2021

MEETING:MorphettvilleIVR ©WEATHERFineINCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATINGWIND & TEMPBench Mark VR FiguresRAIL:TRUE

TRACK RATING: Good 4 R1-9
PENTROMETER 5.43 (Turf)

PENTROMETER 5.43 (Turf)
IRRIGATION

RAINFALL

RACE 9 LATE SPLITS

Race Summary

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

46.12 35.28 23.90 12.10

OUR DEEP AGENDA led comfortably, however peaked on his run. STAR STATUS was slow into stride however finished the race off well over the final 200m. EUPHORIC SUMMER started favourite and had a good run behind the leaders but appeared to have every opportunity. AMBIDAZZLE had the fastest splits of the race although having to wait for a full run until passing the 150m where she hit the line well. LADY DUNMORE got clear running from the top of the straight and had all the momentum to hold off the stablemate late in the event.

Fin	DISTANCE	Winner	OFFTIME	IVRTIME	TDIFF"+/-	FSEC AVE	TO 800M	L1200	L1000	L800	L600	L400	L200
		Lady Dunmore	70.90	70.84	0.06	25.48	25.48			45.36	34.50	23.34	12.02
	2 1200	Ambidazzle		70.86		25.60	25.60			45.26	34.32	23.22	11.86
	1200	Euphoric Summer		71.16		25.04	25.04			46.12	35.32	24.04	12.42
	1200	Annika		71.20		25.24	25.24			45.96	35.12	23.68	12.06
	1200	Perfect Command		71.22		25.40	25.40			45.82	34.98	23.80	12.12
	1200	Star Status		71.34		25.92	25.92			45.42	34.44	23.48	11.88
	7 1200	Park Bench		71.36		25.68	25.68			45.68	34.78	23.52	12.16
	1200	Baraconi		71.38		25.10	25.10			46.28	35.38	24.24	12.48
	1200	Lady Magnus		71.52		25.80	25.80			45.72	34.86	23.84	12.18
10	1200	My Prince Charming		71.60		25.36	25.36			46.24	35.32	24.20	12.54
1	1 1200	Exalted Maxine		71.64		24.80	24.80			46.84	36.08	24.66	12.86
1	2 1200	Our Deep Agenda		71.78		24.72	24.72			47.06	36.16	24.84	13.02
1	3 1200	Wide Awake		72.00		25.00	25.00			47.00	36.10	24.60	12.70
1	4												
1	5												
10	5												
1	7												
1	3												
19	€												
2)												
2	1												
2	2												
2	3												
2	4												

ı	PIR1200	PIR1000	PIR800	PIR600	PIR400	PIR200	L1200	L1000	L800	L600	L400	L200
I			9	9	8	4			10.86	11.16	11.32	12.02
١			10	10	10	6			10.94	11.10	11.36	11.86
١			4	3	3	1			10.80	11.28	11.62	12.42
١			6	6	9	9			10.84	11.44	11.62	12.06
١			8	7	7	8			10.84	11.18	11.68	12.12
١			13	13	13	13			10.98	10.96	11.60	11.88
١			11	11	12	10			10.90	11.26	11.36	12.16
١			5	5	4	5			10.90	11.14	11.76	12.48
١			12	12	11	12			10.86	11.02	11.66	12.18
١			7	8	6	7			10.92	11.12	11.66	12.54
١			2	1	2	3			10.76	11.42	11.80	12.86
١			1	2	1	2			10.90	11.32	11.82	13.02
١			3	4	5	11			10.90	11.50	11.90	12.70
l												
I												
I												
١												
١												
١												
١												
١												
١												